Individual Best Times (All Time)

Julius Uprichard - (927709) - Farnham SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.07
2:48.00
2:49.22
3:00.02
3:03.77
3:04.22
3:17.72
3:27.15

3:54.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.07
2:48.00
2:49.22
3:00.02
3:03.77
3:04.22
3:17.72
3:27.15

3:54.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

284
223
219
181
170
169
137
119
82

WA Pts
284
223
219
181
170
169
137
119
82

Round

I T T T T I T I T

Round

-n

I I I I I I I T

Date

18/12/22
14/07/18
25/02/18
03/12/17
24/06/17
26/03/17
2711116
10/07/16
20/09/15

Date

18/12/22
14/07/18
25/02/18
03/12/17
24/06/17
26/03/17
27/11/116
10/07/16
20/09/15

Meet

Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022

RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Meet

Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022

RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Venue

Winchester

London Aquatic Ctr
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Winchester

London Aquatic Ctr
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
4
4

Club Swam Under Level

3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



