## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Julius Uprichard - (927709) - Farnham SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.07	284	F	18/12/22	Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022	Winchester		3
2:48.00	223	Н	14/07/18	RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018	London Aquatic Ctr	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:49.22	219	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:00.02	181	Н	03/12/17	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:03.77	170	Н	24/06/17	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017	Aldershot		4
3:04.22	169	Н	26/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:17.72	137	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:27.15	119	Н	10/07/16	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
3:54.67	82	Н	20/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.07	284	F	18/12/22	Winchester Winter Sparkler Meet 2022	Winchester		3
2:48.00	223	Н	14/07/18	RTSC End of Season Open Meet 2018	London Aquatic Ctr	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:49.22	219	Н	25/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:00.02	181	Н	03/12/17	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:03.77	170	Н	24/06/17	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017	Aldershot		4
3:04.22	169	Н	26/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:17.72	137	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:27.15	119	Н	10/07/16	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4
3:54.67	82	Н	20/09/15	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot		4